
20th Michelin 24H DUBAI

10 - 12 January 2025Qualifying 3 - Classes GT3
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

92 PURE RXCING 1:58.001 21 38.952 46.816 32.181 1:57.9493 2 21 1 1

16 Winward Racing 1:58.544 32 39.187 46.913 32.311 1:58.4116 3 35 4 2

19 MP Motorsport 1:58.776 43 39.077 46.969 32.583 1:58.6294 3 43 6 9

24 DINAMIC GT 1:58.823 64 39.062 47.124 32.566 1:58.7527 5 62 9 8

1 MANAMAURI ENERGY BY EBIMOTORS 1:58.878 45 39.487 46.851 32.516 1:58.8544 4 215 2 6

4 Haupt Racing Team 1:58.883 56 39.333 46.895 32.550 1:58.7783 5 59 3 7

777 AlManar Racing by Team WRT 1:58.913 47 39.435 46.958 32.424 1:58.8173 4 212 5 3

7 SMP Racing 1:58.951 38 39.192 47.088 32.432 1:58.7123 2 36 8 5

8 Into A frica Racing by Dragon Racing 1:59.001 49 39.327 47.053 32.425 1:58.8056 2 48 7 4

33 O ptimum Motorsport 1:59.253 210 39.147 47.249 32.786 1:59.1822 2 44 16 17

81 Era Motorsport 1:59.341 411 39.287 47.169 32.789 1:59.2454 4 37 10 18

991 Paradine Competition 1:59.426 612 39.415 47.207 32.673 1:59.2955 3 610 14 11

88 Dragon Racing 1:59.502 613 39.487 47.181 32.769 1:59.4375 6 414 11 13

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:59.585 514 39.617 47.185 32.783 1:59.5855 5 518 12 16

77 EBM 1:59.647 615 39.465 47.197 32.662 1:59.3246 4 313 13 10

56 Scuderia P raha 1:59.771 416 39.695 47.234 32.840 1:59.7693 4 420 15 19

31 Team Parker Racing 1:59.860 317 39.433 47.525 32.872 1:59.8304 3 311 23 20

5 Team Motopark 1:59.969 618 39.504 47.480 32.772 1:59.7566 6 516 22 14

969 Proton Huber Competition 2:00.135 719 39.712 47.436 32.977 2:00.1257 2 721 20 23

11 HOFOR Racing 2:00.162 220 39.533 47.475 32.940 1:59.9482 3 417 21 21

269 Herberth Motorsport 2:00.179 321 39.797 47.279 32.775 1:59.8515 3 323 17 15

20 Huber Motorsport 2:00.226 522 39.964 47.303 32.728 1:59.9955 5 324 18 12

21 HAAS RT 2:00.464 623 39.690 47.561 32.996 2:00.2476 3 519 24 25

40 Comtoyou Racing 2:00.478 324 39.746 47.700 32.944 2:00.3903 3 222 26 22

30 Car Collection Motorsport 2:00.544 625 39.967 47.414 32.992 2:00.3737 6 625 19 24

80 Herberth Motorsport 2:00.832 726 40.184 47.622 33.026 2:00.8327 7 726 25 26

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 2:01.310 727 40.232 47.760 33.167 2:01.1597 7 428 27 27

96 GWR Australia 2:01.958 728 40.221 48.176 33.202 2:01.5997 4 627 28 28

41 Comtoyou Racing 2:02.300 229 40.289 48.523 33.488 2:02.3002 2 229 29 29

69 Continental Racing By Simpson Motorsport 2:03.698 730 41.154 48.735 33.683 2:03.5727 7 630 30 30
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20th Michelin 24H DUBAI

10 - 12 January 2025Qualifying 3 - Classes GT3
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

16 Winward Racing 1:58.544 31 39.187 46.913 32.311 1:58.4116 3 35 4 2

88 Dragon Racing 1:59.502 62 39.487 47.181 32.769 1:59.4375 6 414 11 13

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:59.585 53 39.617 47.185 32.783 1:59.5855 5 518 12 16

19 MP Motorsport 1:58.776 44 39.077 46.969 32.583 1:58.6294 3 43 6 9

40 Comtoyou Racing 2:00.478 35 39.746 47.700 32.944 2:00.3903 3 222 26 22

8 Into A frica Racing by Dragon Racing 1:59.001 46 39.327 47.053 32.425 1:58.8056 2 48 7 4

969 Proton Huber Competition 2:00.135 77 39.712 47.436 32.977 2:00.1257 2 721 20 23

77 EBM 1:59.647 68 39.465 47.197 32.662 1:59.3246 4 313 13 10

56 Scuderia P raha 1:59.771 49 39.695 47.234 32.840 1:59.7693 4 420 15 19

81 Era Motorsport 1:59.341 410 39.287 47.169 32.789 1:59.2454 4 37 10 18

31 Team Parker Racing 1:59.860 311 39.433 47.525 32.872 1:59.8304 3 311 23 20

5 Team Motopark 1:59.969 612 39.504 47.480 32.772 1:59.7566 6 516 22 14

30 Car Collection Motorsport 2:00.544 613 39.967 47.414 32.992 2:00.3737 6 625 19 24

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

991 Paradine Competition 1:59.426 61 39.415 47.207 32.673 1:59.2955 3 610 14 11

4 Haupt Racing Team 1:58.883 52 39.333 46.895 32.550 1:58.7783 5 59 3 7

21 HAAS RT 2:00.464 63 39.690 47.561 32.996 2:00.2476 3 519 24 25

269 Herberth Motorsport 2:00.179 34 39.797 47.279 32.775 1:59.8515 3 323 17 15

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 2:01.310 75 40.232 47.760 33.167 2:01.1597 7 428 27 27

11 HOFOR Racing 2:00.162 26 39.533 47.475 32.940 1:59.9482 3 417 21 21

20 Huber Motorsport 2:00.226 57 39.964 47.303 32.728 1:59.9955 5 324 18 12

80 Herberth Motorsport 2:00.832 78 40.184 47.622 33.026 2:00.8327 7 726 25 26

96 GWR Australia 2:01.958 79 40.221 48.176 33.202 2:01.5997 4 627 28 28

69 Continental Racing By Simpson Motorsport 2:03.698 710 41.154 48.735 33.683 2:03.5727 7 630 30 30
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